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Category: U13 Boys / Girls 2013 - 2012 (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category) 00:00:30

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 180 Gal NOVAK 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128858824 SLO 03:16,25
2 183 Max SLIŠKO 2012 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10089248973 SLO 03:20,12 + 00:03,87
3 181 Gal PALČIČ 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128320775 SLO 03:22,00 + 00:05,75
4 185 Vili SEMENIČ 2013 KK ČRN TRN 10130056974 SLO 03:48,65 + 00:32,40
5 184 Rene KORON 2012 KK ČRN TRN 10138177389 SLO 03:51,54 + 00:35,29
6 186 Svit POLANČIČ 2012 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10154757218 SLO 04:06,04 + 00:49,79
7 182 Jaka KLINE 2014 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153222695 SLO 04:11,33 + 00:55,08
8 187 Aljoša BAČNAR TUŠAR 2013 PEDAL RACING TEAM 99999999903 SLO 04:34,16 + 01:17,91

Category: U15 boys 2011 - 2010

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 166 Žiga MUNIH 2010 PEDAL RACING TEAM 10128809011 SLO 02:55,67
2 150 Maks FOŠNARIČ 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10141864100 SLO 02:56,95 + 00:01,28
3 164 Val PESERL 2010 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10107810026 SLO 02:57,61 + 00:01,94
4 152 Jakob ROZMAN 2010 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513069 SLO 03:02,88 + 00:07,21
5 155 Kostja MATIJEVEC JERMAN 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128464558 SLO 03:03,73 + 00:08,06
6 168 Gal KRAŠOVIC 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10131157926 SLO 03:04,49 + 00:08,82
7 163 Jakob PRISTOVNIK 2010 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10141090928 SLO 03:05,44 + 00:09,77
8 169 Nikolaj VUKOJEVIČ 2011 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128609553 SLO 03:06,30 + 00:10,63
9 153 Jaka ŽIVIC 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10130760327 SLO 03:07,75 + 00:12,08
10 156 Gaber NOVAK 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127283683 SLO 03:10,42 + 00:14,75
11 158 Tai BIZJAK 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10137660663 SLO 03:15,13 + 00:19,46
12 157 Žan Luka BOGAR 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10142997380 SLO 03:16,64 + 00:20,97
13 151 Maj GRAČNER 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10132564325 SLO 03:25,25 + 00:29,58
14 170 Nikolaj BRUMEN 2011 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10154704169 SLO 03:31,23 + 00:35,56
15 154 Nejc MOZETIČ 2010 KK ČRN TRN 10141073447 SLO 03:31,65 + 00:35,98
16 160 Maksimiljan MUČIĆ 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10137736950 SLO 03:37,84 + 00:42,17
17 159 Rok GLEŠČIČ 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10151711923 SLO 03:38,33 + 00:42,66
18 167 Lan VIDMAR 2010 ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 10151358174 SLO 03:39,68 + 00:44,01
19 162 Urh MAVEC 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140514483 SLO 03:46,90 + 00:51,23
20 165 Marko KOKOLE 2011 KK ČRN TRN 10152030811 SLO 04:07,11 + 01:11,44
21 161 Jakob PRAZNIK 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10154080642 SLO 04:26,82 + 01:31,15

Category: Amateur Man 2005 - 1990

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 134 Jakob KRIŽMAN 2005 99999999907 SLO 02:59,11
2 131 Gal JEVŠENAK KODRIČ 2003 35 CREW 99999999910 SLO 02:59,58 + 00:00,47
3 136 Andreas VIDOVIČ 1993 ŠD GRABIT 10013377795 SLO 03:00,36 + 00:01,25
4 133 Patrik BAŠELJ 1997 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999901 SLO 03:01,11 + 00:02,00
5 130 Jakob JUREČIČ 2005 35 CREW 99999999904 SLO 03:01,99 + 00:02,88
6 132 Žiga ŠEMROV 1994 ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 10128856501 SLO 03:02,31 + 00:03,20
7 137 Blaž WINKLER 1990 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 10151257033 SLO 03:02,61 + 00:03,50
8 140 Boštjan KLINKON 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 10017641149 SLO 03:08,79 + 00:09,68
9 141 Rok FRELIH 1997 MTB ŽELEZNIKI 99999999913 SLO 03:16,97 + 00:17,86
10 135 Sandi ORNIK 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 99999999911 SLO 03:20,47 + 00:21,36
11 139 David ILIĆ 1997 RAJD LJUBLJANA 99999999905 CRO 07:46,12 + 04:47,01

Category: Women 2007 - 2011

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 123 Tina SMRDEL 2005 MBK ČRNI VRH 10017582646 SLO 03:04,12
2 121 Maša KOMEL 2006 KK ČRN TRN 10138031485 SLO 03:14,17 + 00:10,05
3 120 Eva Zala STERGAR 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123520285 SLO 03:19,96 + 00:15,84

Category: Master 1989 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category)

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 102 Marko FINK 1987 KD ZVERINICE 10017608716 SLO 02:56,20
2 107 Robert BAVDAŽ 1987 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 99999999909 SLO 02:56,51 + 00:00,31
3 100 Matjaž RUPAR 1988 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017560115 SLO 03:03,78 + 00:07,58
4 101 Rožle MESEC 1987 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10012491156 SLO 03:05,45 + 00:09,25
5 103 Gašper KODRIČ 1989 35 CREW 99999999912 SLO 03:05,46 + 00:09,26
6 105 Janko BAČNAR 1983 PEDAL RACING TEAM 99999999902 SLO 03:05,87 + 00:09,67
7 106 Friderik VAJNHANDL 1975 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 99999999906 SLO 03:40,52 + 00:44,32

Category: U17 Men 2009 - 2008

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 70 Svit KUNAVER SMOLKOVIČ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140513675 SLO 02:42,22
2 76 Tine GRAČNER 2008 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128862561 SLO 02:43,46 + 00:01,24
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3 73 Izak ŠTRUBELJ 2008 BIKEHANIC LUMAR 10113214239 SLO 02:44,59 + 00:02,37
4 75 Gabriel NOSAN 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10138322283 SLO 02:49,79 + 00:07,57
5 88 Loris TABAJ 2008 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10112089140 SLO 02:55,92 + 00:13,70
6 83 Sven PODVORNIK 2008 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10122058114 SLO 02:56,34 + 00:14,12
7 74 Žiga ŽIŽEK 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123519780 SLO 02:56,52 + 00:14,30
8 71 Šimun JURAS 2009 TOP SPORT TEAM 10152093758 CRO 02:57,28 + 00:15,06
9 82 Jurij ANTLER 2009 KK ČRN TRN 10062189007 SLO 02:57,57 + 00:15,35
10 78 Anže LIČEN 2009 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10128797186 SLO 02:59,18 + 00:16,96
11 72 Matic PREMRL 2008 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513170 SLO 03:05,74 + 00:23,52
12 80 Tristan PETRUŠIĆ 2008 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10141148522 SLO 03:06,42 + 00:24,20
13 79 Aljaž ŠAV 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091479670 SLO 03:06,86 + 00:24,64
14 86 Toma Vuk BOBAN 2009 BK OPUŠTENO 10119102644 CRO 03:10,69 + 00:28,47
15 89 Krsto TVOREK 2008 BK OPUŠTENO 10145285469 CRO 03:15,91 + 00:33,69
16 81 Jošt KRIŽMAN 2008 99999999908 SLO 03:33,53 + 00:51,31
17 77 Luka GAJSER 2008 WOLF RACING TEAM 10152940587 SLO 03:35,53 + 00:53,31
18 84 Gal REBOLJ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10150309665 SLO 03:53,98 + 01:11,76

85 Nik POTOČAN 2009 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10142994552 SLO DNS

Category: U19 Men 2007 - 2006

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 30 Matej OSOLIN 2007 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10075258442 SLO 02:44,02
2 45 Jakob LORBER 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116638036 SLO 02:44,84 + 00:00,82
3 32 Maks STRUNA 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116637026 SLO 02:47,19 + 00:03,17
4 34 Vid BERLOT 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10088905736 SLO 02:48,67 + 00:04,65
5 41 Tevž PREMRL 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140521355 SLO 02:49,02 + 00:05,00
6 35 Aljaž BOGATAJ 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10130975646 SLO 02:49,37 + 00:05,35
7 36 Juš AŽMAN 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10017652768 SLO 02:50,18 + 00:06,16
8 46 Tian PEČNIK 2007 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10017650647 SLO 02:52,57 + 00:08,55
9 37 Urban VAJNHANDL 2006 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129957348 SLO 02:52,63 + 00:08,61
10 31 Anže KOFJAČ 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10130115578 SLO 02:52,71 + 00:08,69
11 38 Nejc DAGARIN 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513877 SLO 02:55,25 + 00:11,23
12 39 Nik ŠUŠTAR 2006 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10119017465 SLO 02:55,76 + 00:11,74
13 33 Martin Mark MILAR 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128194877 SLO 02:57,09 + 00:13,07
14 40 Maks OBLAK 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10129551362 SLO 02:57,99 + 00:13,97
15 43 Van PROSENIK 2007 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128463144 SLO 03:00,04 + 00:16,02
16 44 Antonio BROZNIĆ 2006 ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 10113496448 CRO 03:04,65 + 00:20,63

Category: Elite Men 2005 or older

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 3 Miha JERKIČ 2005 KK ČRN TRN 10084691387 SLO 02:37,03
2 22 Gomilšček Žak 2001 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017640745 SLO 02:37,07 + 00:00,04
3 1 Tilen LEBAN 1995 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 10008169707 SLO 02:39,50 + 00:02,47
4 5 Frane MEDIĆ 2005 BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 10044105880 CRO 02:41,16 + 00:04,13
5 9 Nace KOKELJ 2003 WOLF RACING TEAM 10080768446 SLO 02:42,27 + 00:05,24
6 23 Boštjan Wolf 1987 WOLF RACING TEAM 10003369823 SLO 02:42,57 + 00:05,54
7 17 David IVARTNIK 1999 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10016125222 SLO 02:42,91 + 00:05,88
8 19 Gal ŠUC 1996 DEŠ FLEŠ 10055571583 SLO 02:43,45 + 00:06,42
9 2 Matic KVAS 1998 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10015098032 SLO 02:43,51 + 00:06,48
10 7 Žan ŠLIBAR VEROVŠEK 2002 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 10118726566 SLO 02:44,49 + 00:07,46
11 8 Andraž LOVŠIN 1999 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10118218328 SLO 02:45,63 + 00:08,60
12 24 Oskar HOZJAN 1997 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10140829230 SLO 02:47,24 + 00:10,21
13 4 Jaša KASJAK GUTMAN 2003 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10095740600 SLO 02:47,57 + 00:10,54
14 21 Matic Kokelj 2000 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017622961 SLO 02:50,43 + 00:13,40
15 13 Andrej SAVARIN 2004 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10097181654 SLO 02:51,00 + 00:13,97
16 11 Gašper TOLAR 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892469 SLO 02:53,10 + 00:16,07
17 12 Vid ŠTURM 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892873 SLO 02:53,92 + 00:16,89
18 15 Nino POPOVIĆ 2005 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129205596 SLO 02:55,02 + 00:17,99
19 16 Lovel MATIJAŠ 1992 COAST RIDERS 10015797038 CRO 02:56,31 + 00:19,28
20 10 Jakob KOVŠCA 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017595679 SLO 03:28,49 + 00:51,46
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Category: U13 Boys / Girls 2013 - 2012 (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category) 00:00:30

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 180 Gal NOVAK 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128858824 SLO 03:11,98
2 183 Max SLIŠKO 2012 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10089248973 SLO 03:21,68 + 00:09,70
3 181 Gal PALČIČ 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128320775 SLO 03:24,14 + 00:12,16
4 185 Vili SEMENIČ 2013 KK ČRN TRN 10130056974 SLO 03:42,46 + 00:30,48
5 184 Rene KORON 2012 KK ČRN TRN 10138177389 SLO 03:48,07 + 00:36,09
6 182 Jaka KLINE 2014 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153222695 SLO 04:01,75 + 00:49,77
7 186 Svit POLANČIČ 2012 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10154757218 SLO 04:23,47 + 01:11,49
8 187 Aljoša BAČNAR TUŠAR 2013 PEDAL RACING TEAM 99999999903 SLO 04:25,70 + 01:13,72

Category: U15 boys 2011 - 2010

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 150 Maks FOŠNARIČ 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10141864100 SLO 02:56,67
2 152 Jakob ROZMAN 2010 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513069 SLO 02:58,43 + 00:01,76
3 155 Kostja MATIJEVEC JERMAN 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128464558 SLO 03:03,11 + 00:06,44
4 151 Maj GRAČNER 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10132564325 SLO 03:03,57 + 00:06,90
5 153 Jaka ŽIVIC 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10130760327 SLO 03:03,68 + 00:07,01
6 169 Nikolaj VUKOJEVIČ 2011 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128609553 SLO 03:04,06 + 00:07,39
7 156 Gaber NOVAK 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127283683 SLO 03:05,92 + 00:09,25
8 163 Jakob PRISTOVNIK 2010 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10141090928 SLO 03:09,13 + 00:12,46
9 164 Val PESERL 2010 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10107810026 SLO 03:10,84 + 00:14,17
10 158 Tai BIZJAK 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10137660663 SLO 03:11,67 + 00:15,00
11 170 Nikolaj BRUMEN 2011 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10154704169 SLO 03:13,48 + 00:16,81
12 157 Žan Luka BOGAR 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10142997380 SLO 03:15,09 + 00:18,42
13 168 Gal KRAŠOVIC 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10131157926 SLO 03:15,61 + 00:18,94
14 154 Nejc MOZETIČ 2010 KK ČRN TRN 10141073447 SLO 03:18,49 + 00:21,82
15 159 Rok GLEŠČIČ 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10151711923 SLO 03:30,42 + 00:33,75
16 167 Lan VIDMAR 2010 ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 10151358174 SLO 03:32,91 + 00:36,24
17 162 Urh MAVEC 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140514483 SLO 03:36,06 + 00:39,39
18 160 Maksimiljan MUČIĆ 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10137736950 SLO 03:37,39 + 00:40,72
19 165 Marko KOKOLE 2011 KK ČRN TRN 10152030811 SLO 04:13,69 + 01:17,02
20 161 Jakob PRAZNIK 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10154080642 SLO 04:27,01 + 01:30,34

166 Žiga MUNIH 2010 PEDAL RACING TEAM 10128809011 SLO DNF

Category: Amateur Man 2005 - 1990

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 131 Gal JEVŠENAK KODRIČ 2003 35 CREW 99999999910 SLO 02:52,85
2 133 Patrik BAŠELJ 1997 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999901 SLO 02:54,40 + 00:01,55
3 132 Žiga ŠEMROV 1994 ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 10128856501 SLO 02:56,04 + 00:03,19
4 134 Jakob KRIŽMAN 2005 99999999907 SLO 02:56,33 + 00:03,48
5 136 Andreas VIDOVIČ 1993 ŠD GRABIT 10013377795 SLO 02:56,84 + 00:03,99
6 130 Jakob JUREČIČ 2005 35 CREW 99999999904 SLO 02:57,56 + 00:04,71
7 137 Blaž WINKLER 1990 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 10151257033 SLO 02:57,80 + 00:04,95
8 135 Sandi ORNIK 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 99999999911 SLO 03:02,13 + 00:09,28
9 140 Boštjan KLINKON 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 10017641149 SLO 03:09,52 + 00:16,67
10 141 Rok FRELIH 1997 MTB ŽELEZNIKI 99999999913 SLO 03:13,57 + 00:20,72
11 139 David ILIĆ 1997 RAJD LJUBLJANA 99999999905 CRO 06:22,34 + 03:29,49

Category: Women 2007 - 2011

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 123 Tina SMRDEL 2005 MBK ČRNI VRH 10017582646 SLO 03:06,88
2 121 Maša KOMEL 2006 KK ČRN TRN 10138031485 SLO 03:12,28 + 00:05,40
3 120 Eva Zala STERGAR 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123520285 SLO 03:19,31 + 00:12,43

Category: Master 1989 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category)

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 102 Marko FINK 1987 KD ZVERINICE 10017608716 SLO 02:54,95
2 101 Rožle MESEC 1987 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10012491156 SLO 02:57,73 + 00:02,78
3 103 Gašper KODRIČ 1989 35 CREW 99999999912 SLO 03:01,11 + 00:06,16
4 107 Robert BAVDAŽ 1987 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 99999999909 SLO 03:02,15 + 00:07,20
5 105 Janko BAČNAR 1983 PEDAL RACING TEAM 99999999902 SLO 03:02,26 + 00:07,31
6 100 Matjaž RUPAR 1988 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017560115 SLO 03:03,49 + 00:08,54
7 106 Friderik VAJNHANDL 1975 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 99999999906 SLO 03:15,00 + 00:20,05

Category: U17 Men 2009 - 2008

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 70 Svit KUNAVER SMOLKOVIČ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140513675 SLO 02:40,89
2 76 Tine GRAČNER 2008 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128862561 SLO 02:43,54 + 00:02,65
3 73 Izak ŠTRUBELJ 2008 BIKEHANIC LUMAR 10113214239 SLO 02:43,84 + 00:02,95
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4 75 Gabriel NOSAN 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10138322283 SLO 02:49,44 + 00:08,55
5 88 Loris TABAJ 2008 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10112089140 SLO 02:53,07 + 00:12,18
6 74 Žiga ŽIŽEK 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123519780 SLO 02:53,75 + 00:12,86
7 82 Jurij ANTLER 2009 KK ČRN TRN 10062189007 SLO 02:54,55 + 00:13,66
8 86 Toma Vuk BOBAN 2009 BK OPUŠTENO 10119102644 CRO 02:55,92 + 00:15,03
9 78 Anže LIČEN 2009 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10128797186 SLO 02:59,70 + 00:18,81
10 79 Aljaž ŠAV 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091479670 SLO 03:00,84 + 00:19,95
11 80 Tristan PETRUŠIĆ 2008 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10141148522 SLO 03:04,73 + 00:23,84
12 81 Jošt KRIŽMAN 2008 99999999908 SLO 03:11,19 + 00:30,30
13 89 Krsto TVOREK 2008 BK OPUŠTENO 10145285469 CRO 03:19,44 + 00:38,55
14 84 Gal REBOLJ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10150309665 SLO 03:50,53 + 01:09,64

71 Šimun JURAS 2009 TOP SPORT TEAM 10152093758 CRO DNF
83 Sven PODVORNIK 2008 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10122058114 SLO DNF
77 Luka GAJSER 2008 WOLF RACING TEAM 10152940587 SLO DNS
72 Matic PREMRL 2008 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513170 SLO DNS

Category: U19 Men 2007 - 2006

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 35 Aljaž BOGATAJ 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10130975646 SLO 02:43,41
2 31 Anže KOFJAČ 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10130115578 SLO 02:44,09 + 00:00,68
3 32 Maks STRUNA 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116637026 SLO 02:44,14 + 00:00,73
4 30 Matej OSOLIN 2007 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10075258442 SLO 02:44,42 + 00:01,01
5 33 Martin Mark MILAR 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128194877 SLO 02:44,66 + 00:01,25
6 34 Vid BERLOT 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10088905736 SLO 02:45,37 + 00:01,96
7 36 Juš AŽMAN 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10017652768 SLO 02:45,99 + 00:02,58
8 45 Jakob LORBER 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116638036 SLO 02:46,62 + 00:03,21
9 38 Nejc DAGARIN 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513877 SLO 02:49,85 + 00:06,44
10 46 Tian PEČNIK 2007 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10017650647 SLO 02:49,96 + 00:06,55
11 37 Urban VAJNHANDL 2006 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129957348 SLO 02:50,88 + 00:07,47
12 41 Tevž PREMRL 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140521355 SLO 02:52,13 + 00:08,72
13 43 Van PROSENIK 2007 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128463144 SLO 02:55,52 + 00:12,11
14 40 Maks OBLAK 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10129551362 SLO 02:55,93 + 00:12,52
15 39 Nik ŠUŠTAR 2006 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10119017465 SLO 02:56,06 + 00:12,65
16 44 Antonio BROZNIĆ 2006 ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 10113496448 CRO 03:04,91 + 00:21,50

Category: Elite Men 2005 or older

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 3 Miha JERKIČ 2005 KK ČRN TRN 10084691387 SLO 02:34,24
2 22 Gomilšček Žak 2001 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017640745 SLO 02:34,51 + 00:00,27
3 5 Frane MEDIĆ 2005 BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 10044105880 CRO 02:38,40 + 00:04,16
4 2 Matic KVAS 1998 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10015098032 SLO 02:38,49 + 00:04,25
5 1 Tilen LEBAN 1995 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 10008169707 SLO 02:38,74 + 00:04,50
6 17 David IVARTNIK 1999 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10016125222 SLO 02:38,92 + 00:04,68
7 9 Nace KOKELJ 2003 WOLF RACING TEAM 10080768446 SLO 02:39,16 + 00:04,92
8 19 Gal ŠUC 1996 DEŠ FLEŠ 10055571583 SLO 02:40,67 + 00:06,43
9 23 Boštjan Wolf 1987 WOLF RACING TEAM 10003369823 SLO 02:41,15 + 00:06,91
10 7 Žan ŠLIBAR VEROVŠEK 2002 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 10118726566 SLO 02:41,63 + 00:07,39
11 4 Jaša KASJAK GUTMAN 2003 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10095740600 SLO 02:43,32 + 00:09,08
12 10 Jakob KOVŠCA 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017595679 SLO 02:45,88 + 00:11,64
13 21 Matic Kokelj 2000 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017622961 SLO 02:45,90 + 00:11,66
14 13 Andrej SAVARIN 2004 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10097181654 SLO 02:46,81 + 00:12,57
15 11 Gašper TOLAR 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892469 SLO 02:47,53 + 00:13,29
16 16 Lovel MATIJAŠ 1992 COAST RIDERS 10015797038 CRO 02:53,28 + 00:19,04
17 12 Vid ŠTURM 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892873 SLO 02:57,39 + 00:23,15
18 15 Nino POPOVIĆ 2005 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129205596 SLO 03:17,52 + 00:43,28

8 Andraž LOVŠIN 1999 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10118218328 SLO DNF
24 Oskar HOZJAN 1997 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10140829230 SLO DNS
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